
Stonycreek Shooting Center, Inc. 
326 Vanyo Road 
Berlin, PA  15530 

(814) 279-3020 
Fax: (814) 267-4635 

email: info@stonycreekshooting.com 

 

12/17/2006      Breakfast & Birds      NSCA Shoot # 518208 

MAIN EVENT 
 Class M 
 KIM SPOHN #12 87  
 CHIP GOOD #31 85  
 R WAYNE DAVIS #16 85  
 JOHN CUMMINS #1 84  
 MICHAEL J MARKEL #19 82  
 JOHN R PECK #26 81  
 DEBORAH FLEMING #17 74  

 Class AA 
 RONALD DORULA #33 85  
 JOHN P HOUGENDOBLER 83  
 ROBERT G LONG #27 81  
 WILLIAM H SMITH #22 80  
 MIKE JEFFERS #6 77  
 JEFF MC CULLOUGH #25 68  

 Class A 
 DARREN A TUCKER #5 83  
 STEVE PHEASANT #34 79  
 CLIFF BURTON #8 79  
 DAVID M MILNE #32 69  

 Class B 
 H W CONSTA NELSON 84  
 GEORGE J BUSH #24 75  
 PATRICK CULP #10 71  

 Class C 
 R B ZEIGLER #21 81  
 SAMUEL E COOK #4 80  
 TERRY SHOOK #35 76  
 JEFF DONAHUE #36 62  

 Class D 
 RANDY S RAIN #3 77  
 CHARLES J STRAYER 77  
 JIM ED COLE #15 77  
 DAVID E NEARHOOF #9 71  
 BARRY L CARPENTER 67  
 ROBERT FRICK #29 53  
 JERRY S EISLER #2 50  
 JASON BERTSCH #7 30  



 Class E 
 PAT MAHER #11 72  

 Hunter Class 
 JIM KUCERA #20 71  
 DAN HIMES #30 45  
 COREY MURO #14 40  

   Total Event Entrants:  36 

HOA OPTION 
 KIM   SPOHN, #12 87 $50.00 
 CHIP GOOD, #31 85 
 JOHN CUMMINS, #1 84 
 PATRICK CULP, #10 71 
 JEFF   MC CULLOUGH, #25 68 

 Total HOA Option Entrants:  5  Total Payout:  $50.00 

  HIGH IN CLASS OPTION 
 Class M 
 KIM   SPOHN, #12 87 $40.00 
 R WAYNE DAVIS, #16 85 
 CHIP GOOD, #31 85 
 JOHN CUMMINS, #1 84 

 Class AA 
 ROBERT G LONG, #27 81 $30.00 
 WILLIAM H SMITH, #22 80 
 JEFF   MC CULLOUGH, #25 68 

 Class A 
  
 CLIFF   BURTON, #8 79 $10.00       
 STEVE PHEASANT, #34 79 $10.00       

 Class B 
 H W CONSTA   NELSON, #18 84 $30.00 
 GEORGE J BUSH, #24 75 
 PATRICK CULP, #10 71 

 Class C 
 TERRY   SHOOK, #35 76 $20.00 
 JEFF DONAHUE, #36 62 

 Class D 
 JIM ED   COLE, #15 77 $20.00 
 CHARLES J STRAYER, #23 77 $20.00 
 BARRY L CARPENTER, #28 67 
 JERRY S EISLER, #2 50 

 Class E 
 PAT   MAHER, #11 72 $10.00 
 Class Hunter 
 DAN HIMES, #30 45 $20.00 
 COREY MURO, #14 40 

 Total High in Class Option Entrants:   21 Total Payout:  $210.00 



  LEWIS OPTION 
 Class  1 
 KIM   SPOHN, #12 87 $70.00 
 R WAYNE DAVIS, #16 85 $23.33 
 CHIP GOOD, #31 85 $23.33 
 RONALD DORULA, #33 85 $23.33 
 JOHN CUMMINS, #1 84 
 DARREN A TUCKER, #5 83 
 JOHN P HOUGENDOBLER, #13 83 
 MICHAEL J MARKEL, #19 82 
 JOHN R PECK, #26 81 
 ROBERT G LONG, #27 81 
 WILLIAM H SMITH, #22 80 
 STEVE PHEASANT, #34 79 
 MIKE JEFFERS, #6 77 
 JIM ED   COLE, #15 77 
 Class  2 
 TERRY   SHOOK, #35 76 $70.00 
 GEORGE J BUSH, #24 75 $42.00 
 DEBORAH FLEMING, #17 74 $28.00 
 PAT   MAHER, #11 72 
 DAVID E NEARHOOF, #9 71 
 PATRICK CULP, #10 71 
 DAVID M MILNE, #32 69 
 JEFF   MC CULLOUGH, #25 68 
 BARRY L CARPENTER, #28 67 
 JEFF DONAHUE, #36 62 
 ROBERT FRICK, #29 53 
 JERRY S EISLER, #2 50 
 DAN HIMES, #30 45 
 JASON BERTSCH, #7 30 

 Total Lewis Option Entrants: 28  Total Payout:  $280.00 

LONG BIRD GAME 
 Round 1 
 JOHN P HOUGENDOBLER, #13 4 out of 5 $25.00   
 GEORGE J BUSH, #24 4 out of 5 $25.00 

 Round 2 
 KIM   SPOHN, #12 4 out of 5 $25.00 
 R WAYNE DAVIS, #16 4 out of 5 $25.00 

 
 Round 3 (partial round) 
 RONALD DORULA, #33 4 out of 5 $20.00 

 Total Long Bird Game Entrants: 28  Total Payout:  $120.00 

 
 
  Total Event Payout:    $660.00 
 


